the following 1984 Twin Screw Catamaran vessel called "Lady G" (hereinafter referred to as "Lady G"): 

Type: Twin Screw Catamaran 
Year: 1984 
Length: 46' 
Draft: 3.5' 
Beam: 22' 
Color: White 
Hull Id. No.: 99507; V.I. Registration No.: 0259-TC 

Purchase Price and Payment 
The purchase price is FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($45,000.00) for Lady G, which vessel the 
Buyer will receive "as is", upon Buyer's payment in full via "certified check" to L.S.J., LLC 

Seller's Warranties; Buyer's Assumption of Liability 
Seller hereby covenants, represents and warrants that the Lady G is free and clear of all liens and